




Speech signal windowed

Speech signal windowed

Speech signal windowed

0.004

0.02

0.0

-0.002

-0.004

Speech signal windowed

A
m

pl
ot

ud
e

y

y

y

y

0           64         128         192         256
Time

x

x

x

x

Frame 1

Frame 2
192         256

192         256
Frame 3

192         256
Frame 16

0.03

0.2

0.15

x

y

Time

A
m

pl
itu

de

Speech signal on frame 10

0             64         128          192          256

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.0

-0.1

-0.2

-0.3



Po
w

er
 (d

B
)

0.12

0.09

0.06

0.03

0.0
0                    1024                2048                3072                4096

4.5

3

1.5

0

Po
w

er
 (d

B
)

y

x 10-4

Frequency (Hz)

0                  1024                2048                3072                4096
x



Po
w

er
/F

re
qu

en
cy

  (
dB

/H
z)

y

Frequency (Hz)

0                  1024                 2048                  3072                4096
x

80

40

0

-40

-80

M
ag

ni
tu

de
  (

dB
)

y

Frequency (Hz)

0                  1024                 2048                  3072                4096
x

102

101

100

10-1

150

100

50

0

-50

Frequency (Hz)

0                  1024                 2048                  3072                4096
x

y

Po
w

er
/F

re
qu

en
cy

  (
dB

/H
z)



M
ag

ni
tu

de
 (d

B
)

y

Frequency (Hz)

0                  1024                 2048                  3072                4096
x

104

103

102

101

100

10-1




	465-471_Page_1
	465-471_Page_2
	465-471_Page_3
	465-471_Page_4
	465-471_Page_5
	465-471_Page_6
	465-471_Page_7

